ID #

480
466
463
768
470
491
560
493
462
794
559
469
475
785
544
451
464
550
494
461
553
481
477
534
495
795
508
460
562
618
813
497
472
455
453
574
454
597
575
511
619
452

Name

North Idaho Stem Charter Academy
Isucceed Virtual High

Vision Charter

Meridian Technical Charter High
The Kootenai Bridge Academy
Coeur D'Alene Charter Academy
Alturas Preparatory Academy
North Star Charter

Xavier Charter

Payette River Technical Academy
Thomas Jefferson Charter

Idaho Virtual Education Partners
The Sage International Of Boise
Meridian Medical Arts Charter High
Mosaics Public

Victory Charter

White Pine Charter

Doral Academy Of Idaho

The Pocatello Community Charter
Taylor'S Crossing Public Charter
Pinecrest Academy Of Idaho
Heritage Community Charter
Blackfoot Charter Community Learning Center
Gem Prep: Online

Alturas International Academy
Idaho Arts Charter

Hayden Canyon Charter

The Academy

Rise Charter

Pinecrest Academy Of Lewiston
Moscow Charter

Pathways In Education - Nampa
Palouse Prairie Educational Organization
Compass Public Charter

Idaho Virtual High

Elevate Academy North

Rolling Hills Public Charter
Kootenai Classical Academy
Elevate Academy Nampa

Peace Valley Charter

Promise Academy

Idaho Virtual Academy

Avg.
Administrator*
pay
$197,600
$143,325
$133,819
$130,341
$128,658
$126,181
$124,000
$123,600
$122,584
$122,462
$119,200
$117,951
$115,000
$114,359
$111,240
$110,000
$110,000
$110,000
$108,584
$108,175
$107,000
$106,891
$103,000
$102,874
$102,500
$101,500
$100,550
$100,015
$100,000
$100,000
$99,713
$98,000
$96,467
$95,000
$94,773
$93,876
$93,000
$92,500
$90,100
$90,000
$89,610
$89,387



499
474
456
483
523
492
468
536
485
487
532
473
488
566
478
486
457
513
458
531
479
465
540

* Only those coded as Charter administrator were included

Future Public

Monticello Montessori Charter
Falcon Ridge Public Charter

Chief Tahgee Elementary Academy
Elevate Academy .

Anser Of Idaho

Idaho Science And Technology Charter
Mccall Community

Idaho Stem Academy

Sandpoint Charter

Treasure Valley Classical Academy
The Village Charter

Syringa Mountain

Cardinal Academy Orporated
Legacy Public Charter

Upper Carmen Public Charter
Inspire Academics

Project Impact Stem Academy
Liberty Charter

Fern-Waters Public Charter
Heritage Academy

North Valley Academy

Island Park Charter

Statewide

$88,534
$88,000
$86,221
$84,984
$84,646
$83,000
$81,761
$77,875
$77,500
$75,153
$72,265
$71,042
$65,490
$62,025
$60,000
$59,596
$55,125
$53,000
$47,500
$35,000
$23,575
$8,440
$3,500
$101,378



