		Avg.
ID #	Name	Administrator*
490	North Idaha Store Charter Academy	pay
480	North Idaho Stem Charter Academy	\$197,600
466	Isucceed Virtual High Vision Charter	\$143,325
463 769		\$133,819
768	Meridian Technical Charter High	\$130,341
470	The Kootenai Bridge Academy	\$128,658
491	Coeur D'Alene Charter Academy	\$126,181
560	Alturas Preparatory Academy North Star Charter	\$124,000
493		\$123,600
462	Xavier Charter	\$122,584
794	Payette River Technical Academy	\$122,462
559	Thomas Jefferson Charter	\$119,200
469	Idaho Virtual Education Partners	\$117,951
475	The Sage International Of Boise	\$115,000
785	Meridian Medical Arts Charter High	\$114,359
544	Mosaics Public	\$111,240
451	Victory Charter	\$110,000
464	White Pine Charter	\$110,000
550	Doral Academy Of Idaho	\$110,000
494	The Pocatello Community Charter	\$108,584
461	Taylor'S Crossing Public Charter	\$108,175
553	Pinecrest Academy Of Idaho	\$107,000
481	Heritage Community Charter	\$106,891
477	Blackfoot Charter Community Learning Center	\$103,000
534	Gem Prep: Online	\$102,874
495	Alturas International Academy	\$102,500
795	Idaho Arts Charter	\$101,500
508	Hayden Canyon Charter	\$100,550
460	The Academy	\$100,015
562	Rise Charter	\$100,000
618	Pinecrest Academy Of Lewiston	\$100,000
813	Moscow Charter	\$99,713
497	Pathways In Education - Nampa	\$98,000
472	Palouse Prairie Educational Organization	\$96,467
455	Compass Public Charter	\$95,000
453	Idaho Virtual High	\$94,773
574	Elevate Academy North	\$93,876
454	Rolling Hills Public Charter	\$93,000
597	Kootenai Classical Academy	\$92,500
575	Elevate Academy Nampa	\$90,100
511	Peace Valley Charter	\$90,000
619	Promise Academy	\$89,610
452	Idaho Virtual Academy	\$89,387
	/	/

499	Future Public	\$88,534		
474	Monticello Montessori Charter	\$88,000		
456	Falcon Ridge Public Charter	\$86,221		
483	Chief Tahgee Elementary Academy	\$84,984		
523	Elevate Academy .	\$84,646		
492	Anser Of Idaho	\$83,000		
468	Idaho Science And Technology Charter	\$81,761		
536	Mccall Community	\$77 <i>,</i> 875		
485	Idaho Stem Academy	\$77,500		
487	Sandpoint Charter	\$75,153		
532	Treasure Valley Classical Academy	\$72 <i>,</i> 265		
473	The Village Charter	\$71,042		
488	Syringa Mountain	\$65 <i>,</i> 490		
566	Cardinal Academy Orporated	\$62 <i>,</i> 025		
478	Legacy Public Charter	\$60,000		
486	Upper Carmen Public Charter	\$59 <i>,</i> 596		
457	Inspire Academics	\$55 <i>,</i> 125		
513	Project Impact Stem Academy	\$53 <i>,</i> 000		
458	Liberty Charter	\$47 <i>,</i> 500		
531	Fern-Waters Public Charter	\$35 <i>,</i> 000		
479	Heritage Academy	\$23 <i>,</i> 575		
465	North Valley Academy	\$8,440		
540	Island Park Charter	\$3 <i>,</i> 500		
	Statewide	\$101 <i>,</i> 378		
* Only those coded as Charter administrator were included				